
day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17

Saturday
Microbiology Practical Group D

8:00-9:30am
@ Poursina Lab.

Biochemistry 2
@ Asia LR

Sunday Introduction to Religion I
@ Australia LR

Microbiology & Virology Theory
@ Research center, Dentistry school, Main 

TUMS campus

Monday

Parasitology
@America LR

Microbiology Practical Group D
8:00-9:30am

@ Poursina Lab.

life Skills 2

Anatomical Sciences 2 T&P
(Histology Portion)

Microbiology & Virology Theory
@ Research center, Dentistry school, Main 

TUMS campus

Tuesday Medical Terminology I&II
Group B

Wednesday Biochemistry 2
@ Asia LR

Anatomical Sciences 2 Theory
(Anatomy Portion)

Anatomical Sciences 2 Practical
(Anatomy Portion)

Thursday

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1403/06/24 9/14/2024 Saturday 1

1403/06/25 9/15/2024 Sunday Introduction to Religion I
Dr. Esmaili

Microbiology (Theory)
Classification of Microorganisms, Microbial 

Cell Structure and Function 
Dr. Siroosi

1

1403/06/26 9/16/2024 Monday

Introduction to Helminthology- 
Trematoda: Schistosomiasis; 

Paragonimus-Nematoda: Hookworms
Dr. Molavi

Life skills II
Dr. Bita Azimi

Microbiology (Theory)
Mechanisms of Microbial Pathogenesis and 

Normal Human Microbiota
Dr. Siroosi

1

1403/06/27 9/17/2024 Tuesday
Medical Terminology I & II

@ Intl' College of TUMS
Group B

1

1403/06/28 9/18/2024 Wednesday

Anatomical Sciences 2 Theory
(Anatomy portion)

 Overview of Skull & Osteology
Dr. Zarrini

1

1403/06/29 9/19/2024 Thursday 1

1403/06/30 9/20/2024 Friday 1

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1403/06/31 9/21/2024 Saturday 2

1403/07/01 9/22/2024 Sunday Introduction to Religion I
Dr. Esmaili

Microbiology (Theory)
Sterilization, Disinfection, and Antisepsis

Dr. Siroosi
2

1403/07/02 9/23/2024 Monday
Trematoda: Fasciola-; Cestoda: 

Hymenolepis-Hydatidosis
Dr. Molavi

Life skills II
Dr. Bita Azimi

Microbiology (Theory)
Microbial Growth, Cultivation, Metabolism, 

Genetics
Dr. Siroosi

2

1403/07/03 9/24/2024 Tuesday
Medical Terminology I & II

@ Intl' College of TUMS
Group B

2

1403/07/04 9/25/2024 Wednesday

Anatomical Sciences 2 Theory
(Anatomy portion)

 Overview of Skull & Osteology
Dr. Zarrini

2
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1403/07/05 9/26/2024 Thursday 2

1403/07/06 9/27/2024 Friday 2

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1403/07/07 9/28/2024 Saturday 3

1403/07/08 9/29/2024 Sunday Introduction to Religion I
Dr. Esmaili

Virology (Theory)
Structure, Classification and Pathogenesis of 

Virus
Dr. Sadeghi

3

1403/07/09 9/30/2024 Monday
Cestoda: Taeniasis;

Nematoda(continue) esp. Strongyloides
Dr. Molavi

Life skills II
Dr. Bita Azimi

Microbiology (Theory)
Antibacterial agents

Dr. Jabalameli
3

1403/07/10 10/1/2024 Tuesday
Medical Terminology I & II

@ Intl' College of TUMS
Group B

3

1403/07/11 10/2/2024 Wednesday

Anatomical Sciences 2 Theory
(Anatomy portion)

 Overview of Skull & Osteology
Dr. Zarrini

Anatomical Sciences 2 Practical
(Anatomy portion)

@ Anatomy hall of Main TUMS Campus
Dr. Zarrini

3

1403/07/12 10/3/2024 Thursday 3

1403/07/13 10/4/2024 Friday 3

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1403/07/14 10/5/2024 Saturday 4

1403/07/15 10/6/2024 Sunday Introduction to Religion I
Dr. Esmaili

Virology (Theory)
Antiviral agents and infection control & 

Vaccine 
Dr. Sadeghi

4

1403/07/16 10/7/2024 Monday
Introduction to Protozoology- Malaria 

Parasites
Dr.Nateghpoor

Life skills II
Dr. Bita Azimi

Microbiology (Theory)
Staphylococcus and Related Gram-Positive 

Cocci
Dr. Beigverdi

4

1403/07/17 10/8/2024 Tuesday
Medical Terminology I & II

@ Intl' College of TUMS
Group B

4

1403/07/18 10/9/2024 Wednesday

Anatomical Sciences 2 Theory
(Anatomy portion)

 Overview of Skull & Osteology
Dr. Zarrini

Anatomical Sciences 2 Practical
(Anatomy portion)

@ Anatomy hall of Main TUMS Campus
Dr. Zarrini

4

1403/07/19 10/10/2024 Thursday 4

1403/07/20 10/11/2024 Friday 4

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1403/07/21 10/12/2024 Saturday 5

1403/07/22 10/13/2024 Sunday Introduction to Religion I
Dr. Esmaili

Microbiology (Theory)
Streptococcus and Enterococcus

Dr. Beigverdi
5

1403/07/23 10/14/2024 Monday

Trichomonas species eps. T. tenax-
Giardia- Cryptosporidium-Isospora-

Toxoplasma
Dr. Shojaee

Life skills II
Dr. Bita Azimi

Virology (Theory)
Human Herpesviruses

Dr.  Halimi 5

1403/07/24 10/15/2024 Tuesday
Medical Terminology I & II

@ Intl' College of TUMS
Group B

5



1403/07/25 10/16/2024 Wednesday

Anatomical Sciences 2 Theory
(Anatomy portion)

Sinuses & Fontanelles
Dr. Zarrini

Anatomical Sciences 2 Practical
(Anatomy portion)

@ Anatomy hall of Main TUMS Campus
Dr. Zarrini

5

1403/07/26 10/17/2024 Thursday 5

1403/07/27 10/18/2024 Friday 5

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1403/07/28 10/19/2024 Saturday 6

1403/07/29 10/20/2024 Sunday Introduction to Religion I
Dr. Esmaili

Microbiology (Theory)
Neisseria and Related Genera

Dr. Beigverdi
6

1403/07/30 10/21/2024 Monday
Leishmania&Leishmaniasis-

Entamoeba species esp. E. Gingivalis
Dr. Hajaran

Life skills II
Dr. Bita Azimi

Microbiology (Theory)
Neisseria and Related Genera

Dr. Beigverdi
6

1403/08/01 10/22/2024 Tuesday
Medical Terminology I & II

@ Intl' College of TUMS
Group B

6

1403/08/02 10/23/2024 Wednesday

Anatomical Sciences 2 Theory
(Anatomy portion)
Carotid Triangle

Dr. Zarrini

Anatomical Sciences 2 Practical
(Anatomy portion)

@ Anatomy hall of Main TUMS Campus
Dr. Zarrini

6

1403/08/03 10/24/2024 Thursday 6

1403/08/04 10/25/2024 Friday 6

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1403/08/05 10/26/2024 Saturday 7

1403/08/06 10/27/2024 Sunday Introduction to Religion I
Dr. Esmaili

Microbiology (Theory)
Bacillus and Anaerobic Gram-Negative Rod

Dr. Jabalameli
7

1403/08/07 10/28/2024 Monday Introduction & Superficial Mycoses
Dr. Daie

Life skills II
Dr. Bita Azimi

Microbiology (Theory)
Bacillus and Anaerobic Gram-Negative Rod

Dr. Jabalameli
7

1403/08/08 10/29/2024 Tuesday
Medical Terminology I & II

@ Intl' College of TUMS
Group B

7

1403/08/09 10/30/2024 Wednesday

Anatomical Sciences 2 Theory
(Anatomy portion)
Posterior Triangle
Dr. Hedayatpoor

Anatomical Sciences 2 Practical
(Anatomy portion)
Dr. Hedayatpoor

@ Anatomy hall of Main TUMS Campus

7

1403/08/10 10/31/2024 Thursday 7

1403/08/11 11/1/2024 Friday 7

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1403/08/12 11/2/2024 Saturday 8

1403/08/13 11/3/2024 Sunday Introduction to Religion I
Dr. Esmaili

Microbiology (Theory)
Corynebacterium, Listeria and Related Gram-

Positive Bacteria
Dr. Jabalameli

8

1403/08/14 11/4/2024 Monday Introduction & Superficial Mycoses
Dr. Daie

Life skills II
Dr. Bita Azimi

Microbiology (Theory)
Mycobacterium and Related Acid-Fast 

Bacteria
Dr. Feizabadi

8



1403/08/15 11/5/2024 Tuesday
Medical Terminology I & II

@ Intl' College of TUMS
Group B

8

1403/08/16 11/6/2024 Wednesday

Anatomical Sciences 2 Theory
(Anatomy portion)

Infrahyoid  & Prevertebral Region
Dr. Hedayatpoor

Anatomical Sciences 2 Practical
(Anatomy portion)
Dr. Hedayatpoor

@ Anatomy hall of Main TUMS Campus

8

1403/08/17 11/7/2024 Thursday 8

1403/08/18 11/8/2024 Friday 8

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1403/08/19 11/9/2024 Saturday 9

1403/08/20 11/10/2024 Sunday Introduction to Religion I
Dr. Esmaili

Microbiology (Theory)
Nocardia, Rhodococcus, and Actinomyces 

Dr. Feizabadi
9

1403/08/21 11/11/2024 Monday Cutaneous mycosis
Dr. Ahmadi Kia

Virology (Theory)
Poxviruses, Orthomyxoviruses, and 

Rhabdoviruses
Dr. Sadeghi

9

1403/08/22 11/12/2024 Tuesday
Medical Terminology I & II

@ Intl' College of TUMS
Group B

9

1403/08/23 11/13/2024 Wednesday

Anatomical Sciences 2 Theory
(Anatomy portion)
Suprahyoid Region

Dr. Hedayatpoor

Anatomical Sciences 2 Practical
(Anatomy portion)
Dr. Hedayatpoor

@ Anatomy hall of Main TUMS Campus

9

1403/08/24 11/14/2024 Thursday 9

1403/08/25 11/15/2024 Friday 9

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1403/08/26 11/16/2024 Saturday
Biochemistry 2 Theory

Carbohydrate Metabolism
Dr. Dashti

10

1403/08/27 11/17/2024 Sunday Introduction to Religion I
Dr. Esmaili

Microbiology (Theory)
Enterobacteriaceae

Dr. Beigverdi
10

1403/08/28 11/18/2024 Monday
Subcutaneous Mycoses:

Sporotrichosis
Dr. Ahmadi Kia

Anatomical Sciences 2 Theory/Practical
(Histology portion)

Oral Mucosa & Special Mucosa
Dr. Malek

@ Histology hall of Main TUMS 

Microbiology (Theory)
Vibrio and Related Bacteria, Campylobacter 

and Helicobacter
Dr. Halimi

10

1403/08/29 11/19/2024 Tuesday
Medical Terminology I & II

@ Intl' College of TUMS
Group B

10

1403/08/30 11/20/2024 Wednesday

Anatomical Sciences 2 Theory
(Anatomy portion)

Scalp, Temporal & Infratemporal Region
Dr. Hedayatpoor

Anatomical Sciences 2 Practical
(Anatomy portion)
Dr. Hedayatpoor

@ Anatomy hall of Main TUMS Campus

10

1403/09/01 11/21/2024 Thursday 10

1403/09/02 11/22/2024 Friday 10

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1403/09/03 11/23/2024 Saturday

Biochemistry 2 Theory
Metabolism of carbohydrates

Gluconeogenesis
Dr. Dashti 

11

1403/09/04 11/24/2024 Sunday Introduction to Religion I
Dr. Esmaili

Microbiology (Theory)
Vibrio and Related Bacteria, Campylobacter 

and Helicobacter
Dr. Halimi

11



1403/09/05 11/25/2024 Monday Deep Mycoses
Dr.Hashemi

Anatomical Sciences 2 Theory/Practical
(Histology portion)

Salivary Glands
Dr. Malek

Microbiology (Theory)
Haemophilus and Related Bacteria  

Dr. Jabalameli
11

1403/09/06 11/26/2024 Tuesday
Medical Terminology I & II

@ Intl' College of TUMS
Group B

11

1403/09/07 11/27/2024 Wednesday

Anatomical Sciences 2 Theory
(Anatomy portion)

Oral & Nasal Cavity
Dr. Hedayatpoor

Anatomical Sciences 2 Practical
(Anatomy portion)
Dr. Hedayatpoor

@ Anatomy hall of Main TUMS Campus

11

1403/09/08 11/28/2024 Thursday 11

1403/09/09 11/29/2024 Friday 11

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1403/09/10 11/30/2024 Saturday

Microbiology (Practical) 
Laboratory Safety, Sterilization, 

Culture media, Bacterial Cultivation
Group D 8:30-10:00

Dr. Emaneini

Biochemistry 2 Theory
Amino Acid Metabolism

Dr. Seyed Ebrahimi

Biochemistry 2 Theory
Metabolism of carbohydrates

Gluconeogenesis
Dr. Dashti 

12

1403/09/11 12/1/2024 Sunday Introduction to Religion I
Dr. Esmaili

Microbiology (Theory)
Treponema, Borrelia and Leptospira

Dr. Beigverdi 
12

1403/09/12 12/2/2024 Monday

Microbiology (Practical) 
Bacterial staining

Group D 8:30-10:00
Dr. Emaneini

Anatomical Sciences 2 Theory/Practical
(Histology portion)

Dental Pulp & Periodontal Ligament
Dr. Minaie

Virology (Theory)
Paramyxoviruses, Togaviruses, and 

Reoviruses 
Dr. Sadeghi

12

1403/09/13 12/3/2024 Tuesday
Medical Terminology I & II

@ Intl' College of TUMS
Group B

12

1403/09/14 12/4/2024 Wednesday
Biochemistry 2 Theory

Amino Acid Metabolism
Dr. Seyed Ebrahimi

Anatomical Sciences 2 Theory
(Anatomy portion)

Pharynx, Lymph Nodes
Dr. Hedayatpoor

Anatomical Sciences 2 Practical
(Anatomy portion)
Dr. Hedayatpoor

@ Anatomy hall of Main TUMS Campus

12

1403/09/15 12/5/2024 Thursday 12

1403/09/16 12/6/2024 Friday 12

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1403/09/17 12/7/2024 Saturday

Microbiology (Practical) 
Endospore staining
Group D 8:30-10:00

Dr. Emaneini

Biochemistry 2 Theory 
Clinical Enzymology
Dr. Seyed Ebrahimi

13

1403/09/18 12/8/2024 Sunday Introduction to Religion I
Dr. Esmaili

Virology (Theory)
Paramyxoviruses, Togaviruses, and 

Reoviruses 
Dr. Sadeghi

13

1403/09/19 12/9/2024 Monday

Microbiology (Practical) 
Identification of Bacteria 

(Staphylococci)
Group D 8:30-10:00

Dr. Emaneini

Anatomical Sciences 2 Theory/Practical
(Histology portion)

Tooth Enamel and Dentin & Cementum
Dr. Minaie

@ Histology Hall

Virology (Theory)
Parvoviruses, Adenoviruses

Dr. Sadeghi
13

1403/09/20 12/10/2024 Tuesday
Medical Terminology I & II

@ Intl' College of TUMS
Group B

13

1403/09/21 12/11/2024 Wednesday
Biochemistry 2 Theory

Lipid Metabolism
Dr. Panahi

Anatomical Sciences 2 Theory
(Anatomy portion)

Embryology of Head and Neck
Dr. Amidi

13

1403/09/22 12/12/2024 Thursday 13

1403/09/23 12/13/2024 Friday 13

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1403/09/24 12/14/2024 Saturday

Microbiology (Practical) 
Antimicrobial Susceptibility Testing

Group D 8:30-10:00
Dr. Emaneini

Biochemistry 2 Theory
Lipid Metabolism

Dr. Panahi
14



1403/09/25 12/15/2024 Sunday Introduction to Religion I
Dr. Esmaili

Virology (Theory)
Hepatitis viruses, Retroviruses

Dr. Halimi
14

1403/09/26 12/16/2024 Monday

Microbiology (Practical) 
Identification of Bacteria (Streptococci)

Group D 8:30-10:00
Dr. Emaneini

Anatomical Sciences 2 Theory/Practical
(Histology portion)
Dental Erabshen

Dr. Minaie
@ Histology hall of Main TUMS Campus

Microbiology (Theory)
Miscellaneous Gram-Negative Rods 
(Bordetella, Francisella, Brucella & 

Legionella) 
Dr. Bahador

14

1403/09/27 12/17/2024 Tuesday
Medical Terminology I & II

@ Intl' College of TUMS
Group B

14

1403/09/28 12/18/2024 Wednesday
Biochemistry 2 Theory

Lipid Metabolism
Dr. Panahi

Anatomical Sciences 2 Theory
(Anatomy portion)

Embryology of Head and Neck
Dr. Amidi

14

1403/09/29 12/19/2024 Thursday 14

1403/09/30 12/20/2024 Friday 14

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1403/10/01 12/21/2024 Saturday

Microbiology (Practical) 
Identification of Bacteria 

(Enterobacteriaceae 1)
Group D 8:30-10:00

Dr. Emaneini

Biochemistry 2 Theory
 NPN Metabolism

Dr. Khalili
15

1403/10/02 12/22/2024 Sunday Introduction to Religion I
Dr. Esmaili

Microbiology (Theory)
Mycoplasma, Rickettsia, Chlamydia

Dr. Bahador
15

1403/10/03 12/23/2024 Monday

Microbiology (Practical)
Identification of Bacteria 

(Enterobacteriaceae 2) 
Group D 8:30-10:00

Dr. Emaneini

15

1403/10/04 12/24/2024 Tuesday
Medical Terminology I & II

@ Intl' College of TUMS
Group B

15

1403/10/05 12/25/2024 Wednesday
Biochemistry 2 Theory

 NPN Metabolism
Dr. Khalili

15

1403/10/06 12/26/2024 Thursday 15

1403/10/07 12/27/2024 Friday 15

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1403/10/08 12/28/2024 Saturday

Microbiology (Practical) 
Review, Practical Exam

Group D 8:30-10:00
Dr. Emaneini

Biochemistry 2  Theory
Bioenergetic and Oxidative Phosphorylation

Dr.Panahi
16

1403/10/09 12/29/2024 Sunday Introduction to Religion I
Dr. Esmaili 16

1403/10/10 12/30/2024 Monday

Microbiology (Practical) 
Group D

Examination
Dr. Emaneini

Microbiology (Practical) 
Group D

Examination
Dr. Emaneini

16

1403/10/11 12/31/2024 Tuesday
Medical Terminology I & II

@ Intl' College of TUMS
Group B

16

1403/10/12 1/1/2025 Wednesday

Biochemistry 2  Theory
Integrated 
Metabolism
Dr.Panahi

16

1403/10/13 1/2/2025 Thursday 16

1403/10/14 1/3/2025 Friday 16

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week



1403/10/15 1/4/2025 Saturday EXAM


